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, Sec-Bad

ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE
GSTIN : 36AABFI68O7Q1ZW

GSTIN ; 36AADCM59O6D2ZO

Invoice No.:
D. C, No.r
P. O. No.:

P, O. Dt.:
Goods Sent i

L.R. No. & Dt.i

IN/ 8931 125-26 Date I 15.11.2025
8931 Date: 15.11.2025

20251108058

08.11.2025

s, N. Descriptions HSN Size uanti Unit Amount

01

02.

03.

04

Material Delivered to MHPL Trading
@ GV Stores - Turkapally

IYS 'C' Class Short Bend

MS 'C' Class Short Bend

MS Round Dummy plate

IYS 'C' Class Reducer

7307

7307

7208

7307

150 [4N4

150 X 100

50 MM

50 MN4

30

15

16

50 Nos.

Nos.

Nos

Nos

775.00

125.00

24.00

23,250.00

6,250.00

360.00

42,260.OO

4 260.00
) 803.40

40

Rs. Fourty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixty Seven Only.

E&O.E.

Discount @ O.0o/o

Sub Total

Grand Total R/o

Gross Total

SGST

CGST

IGST

9.00/o

9.00/o

0.0olo

67,OO49
240lo Interest per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.
Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.

rFo NI DUSTRIA N EE

IT\IDIJST ii:ah
"',1!!f wlr^e5 VALVES AND P|PE F|TTINGS I t5() 9001 - 2(,15 CERTIFIED

NEEDS

M/s. Modi Housing P!rt. Ltd. - Trading
5-4-187 I 3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G, Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

Rate

775.00 12,400.00


